Organization

BOOGIE TIL THE COWS COME HOME
SALES - JO SHIRTS AND WRISTBANDS
SALES - JO SHIRTS AND WRISTBANDS
SALES - JO SHIRTS AND WRISTBANDS

ROYAL SOUNDS LLC

LINEDANCER FOUNDATION UK

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA (USD)

CITY

CULVER CITY
OCALA

CORNING
CORNING
CORNING
CORNING
DENVER

NEW KENSINGTON
DENVER

PALO ALTO
BURLINGAME
ENGLEWOOD
RACINE
CENTENNIAL
LARKSPUR
HERMOSA BEACH
GLENDALE

NEW YORK
CEDAR SPRINGS
DENVER
CHANDLER

SAN MATEO
FRANKLIN
HIGHLANDS RANCH
SOUTHPORT
WHEATRIDGE
MONUMENT
MARIETTA
MANASSAS
LAPEER
PITTSBURGH
CARMEL BY THE SEA
WINNIPEG
FLORENCE
LOUISVILLE

STATE
CA
FL
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
PA
co
CA
CA
NJ
Wi
co
co
CA
CA
NY
MI
co
AZ
CA
Wi
co

co
co
GA
VA
Ml
PA
CA
MB
AZ
KY

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

Donated
$10.00
$100.00
$60.00
$525.00
$300.00
$650.00
$138.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$76.00
$50.00
$200.00
$20.00
$40.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$150.00
$100.00
$25.00
$40.00
$1,000.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$300.00
$10.00
$100.00
$300.00
$10.00
$30.00




PIKES PEAK COLORADO

RESTORATIVE KNEADS LLC

DANCING DIVA'S

LURE SALON & MEDICAL SPA, INC

T/A ROSIE'S ROBICS
THE NAKAMURA TRUST

COLORADO SPRINGS
CLINTON TWP
LINCOLN

AUSTIN

RIDGEFIELD
RIDGEWOOD
CENTENNIAL
ASHEVILLE

FT LAUDERDALE
NEW YORK

FAIRFAX

COLORADO SPRINGS
DELRAY BEACH
COLORADO SPRINGS
EVERGREEN

SANTA ANA
RICHARDSON
VANCOUVER
CUPERTINO
AURORA
THORNTON
COLORADO SPRINGS
KENNASAW

LAUFEN
ALEXANDRIA
LONGMONT
DENVER

PARKER

LA JOLLA

LITTLETON

KEARNEY

PHOENIX

REDONDO
MONTEREY PARK
BAYVILLE

LAS VEGAS

co
MI
CA
X

CT
NJ

co
NC
FL

NY
SC

co
FL

co
co
CA
X

BC
CA
co
co
co
GA

VA
co
co
co
CA
co
NE
AZ
CA
CA
NJ

NV

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
SWITZERLAND
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

$8,283.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$40.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$500.00
$100.00
$200.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
$10.00
$500.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00




DONATED FROM MI D4D SEMINAR

ROCKY MTN AUTISM CENTER

HOW DOES IT START?
HOW DOES IT START?

BNI Village People

LITTLETON
ENGELWOOD
EMERY
LAKEWOOD

SO PADRE ISLAND
RICHARDSON
OWOSSO
MILWAUKIE
INDIANAPOLIS
SAN FRANCISCO
LITTLETON
HIGHLANDS RANCH
BURNSVILLE
DENVER
KELOWNA

IRVINE

IRVINE

FORSTER CITY
LONGMONT
REDONDO BEACH
DENVER
DRAVOSBURG
GREENWOOD VILLAGE
JONESBURG
PLANO

CANDLER

FT COLLINS
WOODBURY
HENDERSON
FREEDOM

PLANO

BELLEVUE
SWANNANOA
DENVER
RICHARDSON
DOWNEY

co
NJ

SD
co
X
X
Ml
OR

CA
co
co
MN
co
BC
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
co
PA
co
MO
X
NC
co
MN
NV
PA
>
WA
NC
co
X
CA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

$100.00
$50.00
$10.00
$100.00
$20.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$120.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$20.00
$100.00
$305.00
$200.00
$270.00
$100.00
$105.00
$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
$160.00
$10.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$15.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00




COLORADO CANCER CARE LLC

SEOL KOREA DANCERS

SUE & KATHY LINE DANCERS

FORTY ARROYO FUNDRAISER
CCLDA CANADA FUNDRAISER

TOTAL RAISED 2010

HIGHLANDS RANCH
YOKOHAM, KANAGAWA
SNELLVILLE

FORT WAYNE
HONG KONG
BEAUMONT
ADDISON
TAJIMI-SHI, GIFU-KEN
SEOL

GENEVA

WICHITA

SEDALIA
CUPERTINO
SPRING

EASTFORD

LYNN

WINDHAM
CRANSTON

SALEM

DUDLEY
MARKHAM
HACHIOJI
TORRANCE

EVANS

KNOXVILLE

$28,208.00

co

GA

CA
PA

KS
co
CA
X
cT
MA
NH
RI
NH
MA
ONT
TOKYO
CA
GA
TN

USA
JAPAN
USA

USA
HONG KONG
USA

USA
JAPAN
KOREA
SWITZERLAND
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
CANADA
JAPAN
USA

USA

USA

$250.00
$550.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,100.00
$200.00
$450.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,640.00
$100.00
$40.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,141.00
$2,300.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00




	Jo Thompson Donations

